#2001
303Emergency Products
EMS ESCAPE™ LIGHTBAR
Groundbreaking, innovative,
and novel in design, the EMS
Escape™ lightbar and Quick
Track™ mounting system provide
impressive warning technology at

SCENE Adjustable scene lightHF Halogen flashing light
STR Strobe light V-mirror assembly
LED MODLED LED warning light
©2003 Federal Signal Corporation
Escape, FireRay, Cuda TriOptic,
SignalMaster, Quick Track, and
MODLED are trademarks of
Federal Signal Corporation.
3M Opticom is a trademark of 3M Corp.2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60466-3195
Tel.: (800) 264-3578 • Fax: (800) 682-8022
Web: www.fedsig.com
Emergency Products
HOW TO ORDER
1. Specify a model.*
82" Models
EH8201 82", front bar, (3) halogen flashers,
(4) rotators
EH8202 82", rear bar, (3) halogen flashers,
(4) rotators, (2) scene lights
ES8201 82", front bar, (3) strobes, (4) rotators
ES8202 82", rear bar, (3) strobes, (4) rotators,
(2) scene lights
EL8201 82", front bar, (8) red LED modules,
(1) halogen flasher
EL8202 82", rear bar, (8) red LED modules,
(1) halogen flasher, (2) scene lights
86" Models
EH8601 86", front bar, (3) halogen flashers,
(4) rotators
EH8602 86", rear bar, (3) halogen flashers,
(4) rotators, (2) scene lights
ES8601 86", front bar, (3) strobes, (4) rotators
ES8602 86", rear bar, (3) strobes, (4) rotators,
(2) scene lights
EL8601 86", front bar, (8) red LED modules,
(1) halogen flasher
EL8602 86", rear bar, (8) red LED modules,
(1) halogen flasher, (2) scene lights
88" Models
EH8801 88", front bar, (3) halogen flashers,
(4) rotators
EH8802 88", rear bar, (3) halogen flashers,
(4) rotators, (2) scene lights
ES8801 88", front bar, (3) strobes, (4) rotators
ES8802 88", rear bar, (3) strobes, (4) rotators,
(2) scene lights
EL8801 88", front bar, (8) red LED modules,
(1) halogen flasher
EL8802 88", rear bar, (8) red LED modules,
(1) halogen flasher, (2) scene lights
2. Order Quick Track mounting plate.
QT8292 Mounting plate for 82" - 92" lightbars
3. Specify dome colors: amber, blue, clear, green, or red.
* For custom configurations or lightbar lengths, contact the factory or
your Federal Signal sales representative.